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WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1

Print: 5-11-2009 08:08 AM

1. Jack Laugher 1995 GBR 21.0 421.35

2. Giovanni Tocci 1994 ITA 20.5 421.00

3. Andrea Chiarabini 1995 ITA 20.8 405.95

4. Mykyta Tkachov 1994 UKR 20.6 395.70

5. James Milton 1994 GBR 21.3 383.80

6. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 20.2 380.45

7. Alexander Schäfer 1995 157734 GER 20.2 367.65

8. Ali Ospan 1994 KAZ 20.2 365.80

9. Aly Alaa Elshemerly 1994 HEPO 20.5 364.00

10. Sam Valentine 1995 CAN 20.1 358.45

11. Nikolaos Afentos 1994 GRE 20.7 354.90

12. Timo Barthel 1996 154105 GER 20.6 354.75

13. Sergey Nechaev 1994 RUS 21.5 347.35

14. Ferran Esteban 1994 ESP 20.4 341.00

15. Anton Nilsson 1994 SWE 20.1 340.95

16. C.J. Moore 1994 CAN 20.6 338.30

17. Siarhei Mazurkevich 1994 BLR 19.9 323.20

18. Szymon Wasowicz 1995 POL 20.6 323.05

19. Topi Kilpinen 1995 FIN 19.0 318.60

20. Felix Meijer 1994 NED 20.2 318.35

21. Heikki Mäkikallio 1995 FIN 19.1 315.35

22. Matthias Appenzeller 1994 SUI 21.1 310.65

23. Nicolas Garcia 1994 ESP 20.3 309.15

24. Alexander Lube 1996 191195 SVNA 19.6 304.00

25. Alberto Arevalo 1994 ESP 19.8 292.75

26. Aleksi Isoherranen 1995 FIN 19.3 289.40
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22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen
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SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1

1. Laugher, Jack GBR 103B 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 37.60 5. 21.0 421.35

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.35 1. (86.95)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 43.00 1. (129.95)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 36.90 1. (166.85)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.10 2. (202.95)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 2. (258.45)

405B 3.0 6.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.50 2. (307.95)

305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 1. (370.95)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 1. (421.35)

2. Tocci, Giovanni ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 35.20 9. 20.5 421.00

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 40.50 6. (75.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 5. (112.75)

403B 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 49.35 2. (162.10)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 44.00 1. (206.10)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 1. (262.80)

107C 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 49.00 1. (311.80)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 57.40 2. (369.20)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.80 2. (421.00)

3. Chiarabini, Andrea ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 36.80 6. 20.8 405.95

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 38.70 7. (75.50)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 29.45 13. (104.95)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 47.25 5. (152.20)

5331D 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 48.30 3. (200.50)

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 33.75 8. (234.25)

107C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 57.40 4. (291.65)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 3. (347.15)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.80 3. (405.95)

4. Tkachov, Mykyta UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 14. 20.6 395.70

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 5. (76.10)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.00 6. (112.10)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 3. (152.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 4. (197.05)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 41.85 5. (238.90)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 5. (289.30)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 6. (332.70)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 63.00 4. (395.70)
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5. Milton, James GBR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 14. 21.3 383.80

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 12. (72.95)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 9. (109.85)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.00 10. (147.85)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 9. (190.90)

107C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 29.40 13. (220.30)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 9. (269.80)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 5. (337.30)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 46.50 5. (383.80)

6. Lesiak, Kacper POL 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 36.80 6. 20.2 380.45

403B 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 47.25 2. (84.05)

201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.50 2. (124.55)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 25.65 7. (150.20)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 7. (191.15)

105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 3. (245.15)

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 51.30 3. (296.45)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 4. (346.85)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 6. (380.45)

7. Schäfer, Alexander GER 403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 46.20 1. 20.2 367.65

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 3. (79.00)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 3. (116.80)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 33.25 8. (150.05)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 8. (191.00)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.25 6. (238.25)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 38.40 7. (276.65)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 44.80 8. (321.45)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 7. (367.65)

8. Ospan, Ali KAZ 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 16. 20.2 365.80

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 15. (67.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 14. (104.25)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 38.85 12. (143.10)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 33.60 15. (176.70)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 10. (223.50)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 13. (261.30)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 53.20 11. (314.50)

405C 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.30 8. (365.80)
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9. Elshemerly, Aly Alaa HEPO 101B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 32.25 13. 20.5 364.00

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 40.85 11. (73.10)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 37.80 8. (110.90)

403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 6. (150.80)

5331D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 6. (193.85)

5333D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 43.75 7. (237.60)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 29.40 11. (267.00)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.00 9. (316.00)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 9. (364.00)

10. Valentine, Sam CAN 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 21. 20.1 358.45

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 10. (73.70)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 10. (109.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 35.15 11. (144.85)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 13. (180.85)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 11. (222.85)

405C 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 12. (266.05)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 13. (308.05)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 10. (358.45)

11. Afentos, Nikolaos GRE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 31.20 16. 20.7 354.90

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 43.05 9. (74.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 7. (112.05)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 8. (150.05)

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 10. (188.05)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 52.65 4. (240.70)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 28.00 10. (268.70)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.20 7. (321.90)

5152B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 33.00 11. (354.90)

12. Barthel, Timo GER 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 2. 20.6 354.75

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 4. (78.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.15 4. (113.45)

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 13. (143.05)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 11. (184.00)

5235D 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 12. (221.80)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.00 8. (270.80)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 44.80 10. (315.60)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 39.15 12. (354.75)
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13. Nechaev, Sergey RUS 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 23. 21.5 347.35

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.40 21. (61.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 18. (100.15)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 14. (142.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 12. (181.00)

405B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 34.50 16. (215.50)

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 41.85 15. (257.35)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 14. (306.85)

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 40.50 13. (347.35)

14. Esteban, Ferran ESP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.80 12. 20.4 341.00

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 8. (74.80)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 30.60 12. (105.40)

301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 15. (139.60)

5331D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 16. (174.25)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 15. (216.25)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.55 14. (260.80)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 12. (314.00)

5152B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 27.00 14. (341.00)

15. Nilsson, Anton SWE 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 26. 20.1 340.95

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 17. (66.30)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.30 20. (98.60)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 35.10 19. (133.70)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 18. (171.70)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.00 17. (213.70)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.85 16. (255.55)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 39.20 16. (294.75)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 15. (340.95)

16. Moore, C.J. CAN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 9. 20.6 338.30

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.50 16. (66.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.85 11. (107.55)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 45.15 4. (152.70)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 5. (194.70)

107C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 30.80 9. (225.50)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 54.00 6. (279.50)

305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 26.60 15. (306.10)

5235D 2.8 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 32.20 16. (338.30)
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17. Mazurkevich, Siarhei BLR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 16. 19.9 323.20

201B 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 30.60 20. (61.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 19. (98.85)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 20. (133.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 19. (171.30)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 18. (213.30)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 26.60 20. (239.90)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 18. (284.45)

5134D 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.75 17. (323.20)

18. Wasowicz, Szymon POL 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 24. 20.6 323.05

301B 1.9 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 19.95 26. (47.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 25. (85.75)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 25. (119.95)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 22. (161.95)

405C 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 35.10 23. (197.05)

107C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.80 19. (241.85)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 32.20 20. (274.05)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 49.00 18. (323.05)

19. Kilpinen, Topi FIN 201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.90 25. 19.0 318.60

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 23. (58.30)

103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 26. (83.90)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 26. (116.45)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 25. (154.25)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 49.95 20. (204.20)

105B 2.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 18. (247.40)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.00 19. (281.40)

203A 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 37.20 19. (318.60)

20. Meijer, Felix NED 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 42.00 3. 20.2 318.35

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 13. (71.60)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 15. (104.00)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 17. (135.35)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 17. (173.15)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.20 14. (216.35)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.80 17. (251.15)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 36.40 17. (287.55)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 30.80 20. (318.35)
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21. Mäkikallio, Heikki FIN 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 33.30 11. 19.1 315.35

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 37.05 14. (70.35)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 17. (100.75)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 16. (136.45)

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.95 14. (177.40)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 32.40 19. (209.80)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 21. (239.80)

203B 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.00 21. (272.80)

303B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.55 21. (315.35)

22. Appenzeller, Matthias SUI 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 38.85 4. 21.1 310.65

103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 26.40 18. (65.25)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.10 16. (101.35)

5331D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 18. (134.95)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 20. (169.15)

405B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 31.50 21. (200.65)

107C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 23.80 24. (224.45)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 33.00 26. (257.45)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 53.20 22. (310.65)

23. Garcia, Nicolas ESP 403B 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 8. 20.3 309.15

103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 19. (62.90)

201C 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 21. (96.05)

303C 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.00 21. (130.05)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 35.70 21. (165.75)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 22. (199.35)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 38.40 22. (237.75)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 22. (271.35)

5235D 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 23. (309.15)

24. Lube, Alexander SVNA 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 19. 19.6 304.00

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.70 22. (60.10)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 22. (94.30)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.50 23. (125.80)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 34.65 23. (160.45)

105B 2.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.60 24. (194.05)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 28.35 25. (222.40)

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 42.00 23. (264.40)

203B 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 24. (304.00)
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25. Arevalo, Alberto ESP 103C 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.25 22. 19.8 292.75

201A 1.9 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 25.65 25. (54.90)

301A 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 24. (93.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.70 22. (129.60)

5231D 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 23.00 26. (152.60)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 34.80 25. (187.40)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 44.55 23. (231.95)

5233D 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 30.00 24. (261.95)

205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 30.80 25. (292.75)

26. Isoherranen, Aleksi FIN 201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 20. 19.3 289.40

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 28.50 24. (58.20)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 23. (94.20)

103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 24. (121.40)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 24. (159.20)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 27.00 26. (186.20)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 31.20 26. (217.40)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 25. (259.40)

203A 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 26. (289.40)
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22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.1

PARTICIPANTS:  26   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  234

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Christa  Kinast

JU 2    Aliaksandr  Hladchenka

JU 3    Francine  Lavoie

JU 4    Tarek N.  Gomaa

JU 5    Angel Luis  Perez

Round 1

Referee :

GER

BLR

CAN

EGY

ESP

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Jury  Putygin

JU 2    Michel  Dennis

JU 3    Steven  Gladding

JU 4    Nikolaos  Gavrilidis

JU 5    Dario  Scola

FIN

FRA

GBR

GRE

ITA

Andreas Becker GER

Assistant :

Karin Nolte GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

14:02

12:53

13:21

13:43

13:24

13:26

14:34

14:23

15:05

Mean per Jump 32 Sec. Mean per Round 13:52 Time Total 2:04:51

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 1, 2, 3, 8, 9) (Dive 4, 5, 6, 7)


